Credential Order Form
hirschirschsecurhsecure.e.ccom  •  sales@hirscom  •  sales@hirschsecurhsecure.e.ccom  •  +om  •  +1 888-8091 888-809-8880-8880
HirHirscsch is ph is parart of the Vt of the Viittapraprototecech Grh Groupoup..
Card Specifications
Please fill out all of the fields below.
Special Requests
Something else we should know about producing your credentials?  Let us know here.
Hirsch Part Number:

Printing Scheme Example
Default fields do not need to be specified. Unless specified, the default print location is the bottom right hand corner.
Hirsch Sales Order Example:
(up to 8 digits)
Format Number Example:
Badge ID Number Example:
12345678
26D
65535
Card Numbering:
Slot Punch:
hirschsecure.com  •  sales@hirschsecure.com  •  +1 888-809-8880
Hirsch is part of the Vitaprotech Group.
hirschsecure.com  •  sales@hirschsecure.com  •  +1 888-809-8880
Hirsch is part of the Vitaprotech Group.
Credential
Form Factor  Clamshell
ISO Card (PVC/
Composite) with Mag
Stripe Option
 Key Fob  Round Sticker
Round Tag On
Metal (TOM)
Sticker
Wristband
Dimensions
3.385 x 2.125 x
0.075 in
(86 x 54 x 1.9
mm)
3.37 x 2.125 x 0.033 in
(85.6 x 54 x 0.84 mm)
2.18 x 1.23 x 0.32
in
(55.4 x 31.2 x 8.13
mm)
Diam: 1.278 in
(32.5 mm)
Diam:
1.58 in (40 mm)
Semi circle top head:
25mm (0.98 in) / 50mm
long (1.97 in)v
Weight 0.317 oz
(8.9 g)
0.212 oz
(6 g)
0.15 oz
(4.3 g)
0.045 oz
(1.28 g) 0.06 (1.8 g) 0.388 oz
(11 g)
Read Range** Up to 5 in (127 mm) Up to 2.5 in (63.5
mm) Up to 2 in (50.8 mm) Up to 2.5 in (63.5
mm) Up to 2.4 in (61 mm)
Slot Punch Vertical Vertical or Horizontal Key Hole Ring None None None
Operating
Temperature -49˚ to 158˚ F (-45˚ to 70˚ C) -22˚ to 428˚ F (-30˚ to
220˚ C)
Material Hard Shell: ABS
Cover Label: PVC PVC or Composite ABS Plastic PVC/Adhesive
backing
PVC / Ferrite /
Adhesive backing Silicone
 Hirsch Part
Numbers 4000
4010 (PVC)
4020 (Composite)
4030 (PVC mag stripe)
4032 (Composite mag
stripe)
4082 4090 40-042-TOM-LFSTI
CK-001